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General information about company

Scrip code 539110

Name of the company Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Ltd

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ’ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of No. Of nos as a % of class of securities (IX)
fully Partly ’ . total no. of
Category Nos. Of paidup | paid- shares ) shares shares . .
Category | of shareholders | equity up underlymg held _ (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
[0))] shareholder Depository | (VII) =
an (1II) shares equity Receints (IV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held shares | yp) P V)t 1957) (VIID | al % of
(%) held RV Asa % of a;z 8 | Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) ce: cey
Promoter
(A) licromoter 6 1913080 1913080 | 58.86 1913080 1913080 | 58.86
Group
(B) Public 646 | 1336920 | | | 1336920 | 41.14 | 1336920 | | 1336920 | 41.14
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 652 | 3250000 | | | 3250000 | | 3250000 | | 3250000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , gt?;:ser of
asa% Number of
No. Of assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Categor Shares Shz;res Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Catesory | of gory Underlying Underlyin Outstanding securities ( as a (XTIIT) equity shares
gory Outstanding YIE | convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding - percentage of ..
(1) convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XT)= % of % of form (XIV)
X) Warrants (VI;I)+ x) A_ No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) S8 1 (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares
% of
(A+B+C2) held held
() ()
Promoter
A) S oter 58.86 1913080
Group
B) Public 4114 | | | 1069020
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total | | | ‘ 2982100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of
full Partly shares shares shares

Category & Nos. Of WLy paid- | ° . . ’ ) )

paid up underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders . up i _

Shareholders (I) (I equity equity Depository [ (VII) = as per asa %
shares shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, of
held (IV) held (VI) V)+ 1957) (VIID | ass eg: | Class Total

V) (VD) Asa % of X ey Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)] | Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 1913080 1913080 | 58.86 1913080 1913080 | 58.86
undivided Family
(S:?('lT)O‘“I 6 1913080 1913080 | 58.86 1913080 1913080 | 58.86
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
la;nd 6 1913080 1913080 | 58.86 1913080 1913080 | 58.86
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
()
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 630 175758 175758 | 5.41 175758 175758 | 541
holding nominal

share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.

Individual

shareholders

(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 1122100 1122100 | 34.53 1122100 1122100 | 34.53
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

© Any Other 10 39062 39062 | 1.2 39062 39062 | 1.2
(specify)
(S];xg)(gl;otal 646 1336920 1336920 | 41.14 1336920 1336920 | 41.14
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 646 1336920 1336920 | 41.14 1336920 1336920 | 41.14
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 652 3250000 3250000 | 100 3250000 3250000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total
652 3250000 3250000 3250000 3250000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full umber o pledged or
. - Locked in .
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of h (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible shares encumbered cquity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a (XIID) quity
Sr. . . L held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) | Indian
@ | 58.86 | | | | 1913080
Sub-Total (A) 58.86 1913080
(1 ’
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.86 1913080
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D+A)2)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€))] | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(a(i)) | | | | 541 | | | | 20058
(aii)) | | | | 3453 | | | | 1012800
© | | | | 12 | | | | 36162
Sub-Total (B) 41.14 1069020
3 ’
Total Public
Shareholding
41.14 1069020
B)=B)(D+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
( A+B+C2) 100 2982100
Total
(A+B+C) 2982100
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

|1

| 2

| 3

4

| 5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNNY
MARIA

SHAMLI
MARIA

GAURI
KHANNA

AARTI
THAPAR

SUNIL DUTT
MARIA

ANURADHA
RANI

PAN (1)

AJPPK6346K

AZNPM7768F

DMGPKS8371H

ADHPT3782A

| AAXPM2719D

ACNPR6359N |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

754000

704600

241800

211680

800

200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
V)+ (VD

754000

704600

241800

211680

800

200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.2

21.68

7.44

6.51

0.02

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 754000

| 704600

| 241800

211680

| 800

200

Class eg:y

Total

| 754000

| 704600

| 241800

211680

| 800

200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.2

21.68

7.44

6.51

0.02

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

23.2

21.68

7.44

6.51

0.02

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

754000

704600

241800

211680

800

200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | |

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1913080
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ 1913080
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

58.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y |

Total

|
1913080 |
|
1913080 |

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 58.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

58.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

|
No. (a) | |
|

file://C:\Users\Administrator\Desktop\shp.html 06/07/2016



Page 10 of 13

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) |

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1913080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | |
Name of the NITIKA KEWAL RAJESH PRABHA SATISH Click here to
Shareholders () | KHANNA KRISHAN KHANNA RANI KUMAR 20 back

PAN (II) | BOFPK2732D | AKAPKS5514F | ACCPK2972M | ABNPRO400K | AAXPM7796G | Total |
No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 451200 281900 279700 48000 39600 1100400

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 451200 281900 279700 48000 39600 1100400
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.88 8.67 8.61 1.48 1.22 33.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X | 451200 | 281900 | 279700 | 48000 | 39600

Class eg:y | | | | | |

Total | 451200 | 281900 | 279700 | 48000 | 39600

|
1100400 |
|
1100400 |

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 13.88 8.67 8.61 1.48 1.22 33.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.88 8.67 8.61 1.48 1.22 33.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

|
No. @ | | | | | | |
1

As a % of total ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

451200

281900

279700
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1012800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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