General information about company						
Scrip code	539110					
Name of the company	Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Ltd					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table	e I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding o	f specified se	curities				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Number of Voting class of securities		Rights held in each (IX)	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vo	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1913080			1913080	58.86	1913080		1913080	58.86	
(B)	Public	646	1336920			1336920	41.14	1336920		1336920	41.14	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	652	3250000			3250000		3250000		3250000	100	

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	olding of spec	ified	securiti	es					
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loci	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pledg other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in			
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (Xi) Warrants	convertible securities (X) Uustanding Warrants (Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) Warrants	and No. Of Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.86					1913080			
(B)	Public				41.14					1069020			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total									2982100			

	Table II - Stat	ement show	ing shar	eholdir	ng pattern	of the Pr	comoter and	Promote	er Gro	up	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV)		) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patt	tern of the	e Promoter and	d Promoter	Group	-			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1913080			1913080	58.86	1913080		1913080	58.86
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	1913080			1913080	58.86	1913080		1913080	58.86
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	1913080			1913080	58.86	1913080		1913080	58.86
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding par	ttern of th	e Public share	holder				·	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	630	175758			175758	5.41	175758		175758	5.41
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	1122100			1122100	34.53	1122100		1122100	34.53
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10	39062			39062	1.2	39062		39062	1.2
Sub-Total (B)(3)		646	1336920			1336920	41.14	1336920		1336920	41.14
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		646	1336920			1336920	41.14	1336920		1336920	41.14
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	ne Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		652	3250000			3250000	100	3250000		3250000	100
Total (A+B+C)		652	3250000			3250000		3250000		3250000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Lock	iber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Proi	moter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				58.86					1913080
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.86					1913080
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.86					1913080
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutior	15							
(a(i))				5.41					20058
(a(ii))				34.53					1012800
(e)				1.2					36162
Sub-Total (B) (3)				41.14					1069020
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.14					1069020
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Prom	oter- N	Ion Public	shareh	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					2982100
Total (A+B+C )									2982100

		Individu	als/Hindu undiv	rided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNNY MARIA	SHAMLI MARIA	GAURI KHANNA	AARTI THAPAR	SUNIL DUTT MARIA	ANURADHA RANI
PAN (II)	AJPPK6346K	AZNPM7768F	DMGPK8371H	ADHPT3782A	AAXPM2719D	ACNPR6359N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	754000	704600	241800	211680	800	200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	754000	704600	241800	211680	800	200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.2	21.68	7.44	6.51	0.02	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	754000	704600	241800	211680	800	200
Class eg:y						
Total	754000	704600	241800	211680	800	200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.2	21.68	7.44	6.51	0.02	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.2	21.68	7.44	6.51	0.02	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	754000	704600	241800	211680	800	200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					

Searial No.		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1913080	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1913080	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58.86	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1913080	
Class eg:y		
Total	1913080	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	58.86	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58.86	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1913080	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individu	ials - ii. Individu	ual shareholders	holding nomina	l share capital i	n excess of Rs. 2	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NITIKA KHANNA	KEWAL KRISHAN	RAJESH KHANNA	PRABHA RANI	SATISH KUMAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BOFPK2732D	AKAPK5514F	ACCPK2972M	ABNPR0400K	AAXPM7796G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	451200	281900	279700	48000	39600	1100400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	451200	281900	279700	48000	39600	1100400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.88	8.67	8.61	1.48	1.22	33.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I)	ζ)			
Class eg: X	451200	281900	279700	48000	39600	1100400
Class eg:y						
Total	451200	281900	279700	48000	39600	1100400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.88	8.67	8.61	1.48	1.22	33.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.88	8.67	8.61	1.48	1.22	33.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	451200	281900	279700	0	0	1012800
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Page 13 of 13